
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/08/19 to 07/12/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/08/19 to 07/12/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 07/08/19 to 07/12/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2020.4375 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2905.0000
Total % Net Gain 1.29% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.86%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 602.0156 / $ 198.6387 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 29.80% / 9.83% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 54.04%

Gross Profit $ 4096.4590 Total Trades 59
Gross Loss ($ 2076.0215) Winning Trades 24
Avg win/Avg loss 2.878 Winning Rate 40.68%
Profit Factor 1.973 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.310 / 0.577

Avg Winning Trade 170.6858 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (59.3149) Consecutive Losing Trades 4
Avg Trade $ 34.2447 Avg Holding Bars 16
Largest Winning Trade $ 715.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11
Largest Losing Trade ($ 145.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 1186.2188 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2905.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.76% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.86%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 568.1406 / $ 157.3622 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 47.90% / 13.27% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 54.04%

Gross Profit $ 2373.4258 Total Trades 38
Gross Loss ($ 1187.2070) Winning Trades 16
Avg win/Avg loss 2.749 Winning Rate 42.11%
Profit Factor 1.999 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.314 / 0.579

Avg Winning Trade 148.3391 Consecutive Winning Trades 4
Avg Losing Trade (53.9640) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
Avg Trade $ 31.2163 Avg Holding Bars 18
Largest Winning Trade $ 715.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12
Largest Losing Trade ($ 113.2031) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 834.2188 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 2905.0000
Total % Net Gain 0.53% Buy/Hold % Gain 1.86%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 675.2500 / $ 180.7819 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 1570.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 80.94% / 21.67% % Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 54.04%

Gross Profit $ 1723.0430 Total Trades 21
Gross Loss ($ 888.8242) Winning Trades 8
Avg win/Avg loss 3.150 Winning Rate 38.10%
Profit Factor 1.939 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.326 / 0.581

Avg Winning Trade 215.3804 Consecutive Winning Trades 1
Avg Losing Trade (68.3711) Consecutive Losing Trades 7
Avg Trade $ 39.7247 Avg Holding Bars 13
Largest Winning Trade $ 613.3008 Avg Winning Bars 9
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 145.0000) Avg Losing Bars 4

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price P/L
(w/o MM) 

CumP/L
(w/o MM) 

Bars
Held 

1 07/08/2019 06:28 Sell 7816.7500 07/08/2019 07:03 7785.3350 613.3008 613.3008 35
2 07/08/2019 07:30 Sell 7790.7500 07/08/2019 07:40 7795.6772 (113.5488) 499.7520 10
3 07/08/2019 08:00 Buy 7800.2500 07/08/2019 08:23 7803.0000 39.9980 539.7500 23
4 07/08/2019 08:43 Sell 7790.5000 07/08/2019 08:50 7791.5000 (35.0000) 504.7500 7
5 07/08/2019 09:02 Sell 7787.7500 07/08/2019 09:13 7789.0000 (40.0000) 464.7500 11
6 07/08/2019 09:43 Buy 7792.2500 07/08/2019 09:54 7791.8193 (23.6133) 441.1367 11
7 07/08/2019 09:56 Buy 7795.7500 07/08/2019 10:25 7796.5000 0.0039 441.1406 29
8 07/08/2019 10:33 Buy 7800.2500 07/08/2019 10:40 7798.7500 (45.0000) 396.1406 7
9 07/08/2019 11:03 Sell 7795.0000 07/08/2019 11:08 7796.0000 (35.0000) 361.1406 5
10 07/08/2019 11:22 Sell 7793.0000 07/08/2019 11:27 7794.2500 (40.0000) 321.1406 5
11 07/08/2019 11:38 Buy 7801.5000 07/08/2019 12:03 7802.7500 10.0000 331.1406 25
12 07/08/2019 12:12 Buy 7808.5000 07/08/2019 12:51 7809.7500 10.0000 341.1406 39
13 07/09/2019 06:44 Buy 7794.2500 07/09/2019 07:14 7808.4814 269.6289 610.7695 30
14 07/09/2019 07:16 Buy 7808.2500 07/09/2019 07:56 7819.2500 204.9961 815.7656 40
15 07/09/2019 08:04 Buy 7827.7500 07/09/2019 08:27 7827.0000 (30.0000) 785.7656 23
16 07/09/2019 08:54 Buy 7828.0000 07/09/2019 09:23 7835.0000 125.0000 910.7656 29
17 07/09/2019 09:27 Buy 7834.5000 07/09/2019 09:58 7837.2500 40.0000 950.7656 31
18 07/09/2019 10:45 Buy 7842.5000 07/09/2019 11:03 7840.2500 (60.0000) 890.7656 18
19 07/09/2019 11:15 Buy 7845.5000 07/09/2019 11:28 7844.7500 (30.0000) 860.7656 13
20 07/09/2019 11:53 Buy 7845.0000 07/09/2019 11:58 7844.0000 (35.0000) 825.7656 5
21 07/09/2019 12:18 Sell 7839.2500 07/09/2019 12:35 7838.7500 (5.0000) 820.7656 17
22 07/10/2019 06:31 Buy 7906.5000 07/10/2019 06:56 7943.0000 715.0000 1535.7656 25
23 07/10/2019 06:59 Buy 7944.7500 07/10/2019 07:03 7940.2500 (105.0000) 1430.7656 4
24 07/10/2019 07:08 Buy 7935.5000 07/10/2019 07:09 7934.2500 (40.0000) 1390.7656 1
25 07/10/2019 07:41 Sell 7918.7500 07/10/2019 07:44 7923.7500 (115.0000) 1275.7656 3
26 07/10/2019 07:54 Sell 7909.5000 07/10/2019 08:22 7889.5000 385.0000 1660.7656 28
27 07/10/2019 08:24 Sell 7888.2500 07/10/2019 08:27 7894.7500 (145.0000) 1515.7656 3
28 07/10/2019 09:02 Buy 7919.2500 07/10/2019 09:14 7914.7500 (105.0000) 1410.7656 12
29 07/10/2019 09:33 Buy 7917.7500 07/10/2019 09:37 7916.0000 (50.0000) 1360.7656 4
30 07/10/2019 10:00 Buy 7920.7500 07/10/2019 10:05 7918.0933 (68.1348) 1292.6309 5
31 07/10/2019 10:06 Buy 7919.2500 07/10/2019 10:48 7931.1899 223.7930 1516.4238 42
32 07/10/2019 10:49 Buy 7932.2500 07/10/2019 10:58 7930.2500 (55.0020) 1461.4219 9
33 07/10/2019 11:18 Sell 7912.5000 07/10/2019 11:52 7910.2500 30.0000 1491.4219 34
34 07/10/2019 12:20 Buy 7915.0000 07/10/2019 13:00 7928.7500 260.0000 1751.4219 40
35 07/11/2019 07:15 Sell 7935.0000 07/11/2019 07:23 7937.5000 (65.0000) 1686.4219 8
36 07/11/2019 07:25 Sell 7937.0000 07/11/2019 07:40 7929.5000 135.0000 1821.4219 15
37 07/11/2019 07:41 Sell 7927.0000 07/11/2019 07:51 7931.6006 (107.0117) 1714.4102 10
38 07/11/2019 08:19 Buy 7947.2500 07/11/2019 08:41 7945.5000 (50.0039) 1664.4063 22
39 07/11/2019 08:54 Buy 7953.2500 07/11/2019 09:10 7951.2500 (55.0000) 1609.4063 16
40 07/11/2019 09:25 Sell 7945.5000 07/11/2019 09:38 7949.5000 (95.0000) 1514.4063 13
41 07/11/2019 10:02 Sell 7943.7500 07/11/2019 10:33 7928.3857 292.2852 1806.6914 31
42 07/11/2019 10:34 Sell 7919.7500 07/11/2019 10:54 7915.0000 79.9961 1886.6875 20
43 07/11/2019 11:10 Sell 7908.0000 07/11/2019 11:25 7899.5000 155.0000 2041.6875 15
44 07/11/2019 11:47 Buy 7914.7500 07/11/2019 12:11 7912.2500 (65.0000) 1976.6875 24
45 07/11/2019 12:32 Buy 7913.2500 07/11/2019 12:41 7909.0000 (100.0000) 1876.6875 9
46 07/11/2019 12:48 Buy 7913.5000 07/11/2019 13:00 7922.2500 160.0000 2036.6875 12
47 07/12/2019 06:44 Buy 7938.5000 07/12/2019 06:55 7939.5000 5.0000 2041.6875 11
48 07/12/2019 06:56 Buy 7941.7500 07/12/2019 06:59 7936.8398 (113.2031) 1928.4844 3
49 07/12/2019 07:01 Buy 7941.7500 07/12/2019 07:10 7941.8467 (13.0664) 1915.4180 9
50 07/12/2019 07:32 Sell 7932.2500 07/12/2019 07:50 7929.8770 32.4648 1947.8828 18
51 07/12/2019 08:22 Buy 7941.7500 07/12/2019 09:13 7949.2500 134.9922 2082.8750 51
52 07/12/2019 09:15 Buy 7951.0000 07/12/2019 09:17 7949.0000 (55.0000) 2027.8750 2
53 07/12/2019 09:38 Buy 7951.2500 07/12/2019 10:06 7953.2500 25.0000 2052.8750 28
54 07/12/2019 10:25 Buy 7954.2500 07/12/2019 10:29 7953.2969 (34.0625) 2018.8125 4
55 07/12/2019 10:48 Sell 7946.7500 07/12/2019 10:49 7947.9126 (38.2520) 1980.5605 1
56 07/12/2019 10:52 Sell 7946.7500 07/12/2019 10:54 7948.7500 (54.9980) 1925.5625 2
57 07/12/2019 11:26 Buy 7953.2500 07/12/2019 11:42 7953.4937 (10.1270) 1915.4355 16
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58 07/12/2019 11:52 Buy 7955.5000 07/12/2019 12:02 7954.0000 (44.9980) 1870.4375 10
59 07/12/2019 12:46 Buy 7958.0000 07/12/2019 13:00 7966.2500 150.0000 2020.4375 14
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